
0330 1332855 www.solareast.co.uk info@solareast.co.uk

Simple Installation and Expansion

Safe, Incombustible and Durable

Smart Home Compatability

Uninterruptible Power

Energy Monitoring via App

Stackable, Modular Design

Stackable Batteries
PowerCool Low and High Voltage Home 
Battery Storage options are designed for 
retrofit with existing solar installations, or as 
a standalone to help cut energy costs.

Our advanced battery technology enables households 
to access renewable energy, gain power self-sufficiency 
and make consciously sustainable decisions.



Model
LFP Battery type

Number of connection

Total energy

Usable energy

Max. parallel connection number

Voltage

Max. charging voltage

Nominal charging current

Discharging cut-off voltage

Battery efficiency

Max. recommended DOD

Communication

IP rating

Operating temperature

Altitude

Humidity

Warranty

Dimension

Net weight

Certificates

PowerCool-LFP-LV

1pcs

5.22kWh

4.96kWh

2pcs

10.44kWh

9.92kWh

3pcs

15.67kWh

14.88kWh

4pcs

20.89kWh

19.85kWh

5pcs

26.11kWh

24.81kWh

6pcs

31.33kWh

29.77kWh

7pcs

36.56kWh

34.73kWh

720*420*458mm

63kg

720*420*608mm

113kg

720*420*758mm

163kg

720*420*1058mm

263kg

720*420*1208mm

313kg

720*420*1358mm

363kg

720*420*908mm

213kg

CE, IEC62619, UN38.3, MSDS

Model
LFP Battery type

Number of connection

Total energy 

Usable energy

Max.parallel strings

Voltage 

Nominal charging voltage

Max. charging/discharging current 

Discharge cut-off voltage

Battery efficiency

Maximum recommended DOD

Communication

IP rating

Operating temperature

Altitude

Humidity

Warranty 

Dimension

Net weight

Certificates

PowerCool-LFP-HV

3pcs

15.67kWh

14.88kWh

153.6V

172.8V

134.4V

720*420*758mm

163kg

2pcs

10.44kWh

9.92kWh

102.4V

115.2V

89.6V

720*420*608mm

113kg

4pcs

20.89kWh

19.85kWh

204.8V

230.4V

179.2V

720*420*908mm

213kg

5pcs

26.11kWh

24.81kWh

3P

256V

288V

50A

224V

95%

95%

RS485/CAN

IP55

-10～50℃

≤5,000m

5%～95%

10years

720*420*1058mm

263kg

CE, IEC62619, UN38.3, MSDS 

6pcs

31.33kWh

29.77kWh

307.2V

345.6V

268.8V

720*420*1208mm

313kg

7pcs

36.56kWh

34.73kWh

358.4V

403.2V

313.6V

720*420*1358mm

363kg

3P

51.2V

57.6V

50A(single) /120A(multiple in parallel)

44.8V

95%

95%

RS485/CAN

IP55

-10～50℃

≤5,000m 

5%～95%

10years
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Technical specification


